Startjahr
1790
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort
1790MUnsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1847MuUnsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1866Munsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1886MuUnsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1911Munsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1918MuUnsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1946MUnsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1966MUnsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1978Munsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1983Munsingen (Kirchgemeinde)
1988Munsingen (Kirchgemeinde)

Wert Thema

1'391 Schafe:
1'639 Schafe:
1'524 Schafe:
706Schafe:
163Schafe:
321Schafe:
270Schafe:
448Schafe:
835Schafe:
869Schafe:
846Schafe:

Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)
Anzahl insgesamt (N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

